

Rani Durgavati Vishwavidyalaya Jabalpur (M.P.)

University Institute of Management (UIM)

Organised a National Webinar on

: Aatmanirbharta :

Concepts and Feasibility

29th May, 2020 at 4:00 P.M. ON GOOGLE MEET





Respected,

Sir/Madam/Students

We are pleased to inform that UIM is organising its second National Webinar on "Aatmanirbharta: Concepts and Feasibility" on 29th May(FRIDAY), 2020 at 4:00 P.M. On "Google Meet"

Link for Google Meet will be send to you by before 30minutes of start the Webinar.

: INSTRUCTIONS:

- 1. Webinar Will be organize on "Google Meet" App download Google Meet App on your Mobile/Laptop.
- 2. Webinar link will be sent to you through whatsApp No.
- 3. Please join the Webinar on time.
- 4. When you join the Webinar first of all write your name in the chat to record your presence.
- 5. You are required to please keep your audio off and follow the instructions of the organizar.
- 6. All submission of full papers must be in MS Word form within a word limit 2000 2500 words. Text typed in English (Times New Roman with a 12 point font size) and Hindi (Kruti Dev 010). All communications including submission of paper is to be made through electronic mail to: rdvvwebinar@gmail.com
- 7. Please use ear phone for better communication.
- 8. Registration fee ₹ 101 in the form of donation P.M. Care Fund. Click Below Link https://www.pmcares.gov.in/en/
- 9. If you not join the Webinar (If any reason) so you connect YouTube Channel with live Link below

https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCaAhpnMWhh0b8k8-u-p7SCQ

10. Click Below Link for Join WhatsApp Group https://chat.whatsapp.com/E1sD3MxTffu2atxcEmOFBt

11. Click below link for registration https://forms.gle/qwx8jEPg6mC4WvqY8

Note:

We are humbly requesting you to donate ₹ 101 on "PM Care Fund".

All the donors will be receiving e-Certificates

Please make sure you share your receipt of donation with date and time.

Organiser

Prof. S.K.Choubey (MOBILE- 9414397192)

Director UIM, R.D.V.V. Jabalpur (M.P.)